2024 SAFETY OLYMPICS

February 29 - March 2 | Hosted by Southeastern Oklahoma State University



The annual **Safety Olympics** challenges the knowledge and skills of top safety college students by placing them in multiple safety events over a two-day period. Winners will be announced and recognized at the Awards Banquet on March 1.

The **2024 Safety Olympics** presents an invaluable opportunity for your business to have direct contact and recruitment opportunities with some of the best safety students in the nation. Sponsorships are available as listed here:

2024 Safety Olympics Sponsorship Levels

PREMIER SPONSOR

\$3,500

- Exclusive by business catergory (i.e. Energy, Construction, etc.)

- Logo recognition as Premier Sponsor on Safety Olympics home page Logo recognition on all printed materials and t-shirt
- Title Sponsor of Awards Banquet on March 1, Includes eight banquet tickets and signage
- Podium recognition at all related events
- Competition judging opportunity
- Company Registration for the Safety Career Fair

GOLD SPONSORSHIP

\$1,500

- Logo recognition on all printed materials
- Six tickets to Awards Banquet on March 1
- Competition judging opportunity
- Company Registration for the Safety Career Fair

SILVER SPONSORSHIP

\$750

- Text recognition on all printed materials
- Four tickets to Awards Banquet on March 1
- Competition judging opportunity
- Company Registration for the Safety Career Fair

BRONZE SPONSOR

\$250

- Text recognition on all printed materials
- Two tickets to Awards Banquet on March 1

DONATE TO EVENT

• Text recognition on all printed materials

AWARDS BANQUET TICKETS: \$30



For further information, visit www.se.edu/safetyolympics or contact:

Dr. Mellena Nichols

Assistant Professor ASSP Student Section Advisor 580-745-2488 mnichols@se.edu

Mark Webb

Director, Alumni & University Development 580-745-2361 mwebb@se.edu

Stephanie Davison

Director, Career Management Center 580-745-2267 sdavison@se.edu